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CD PROJEKT S.A.

ISIN:  PLOPTTCO00011

Overview

2024/04/19 20:04:25

Price
25.91 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.90% (0.23)

PLOPTTCO00011
CDR

Frankfurt

EUR

Technology
Stock

2,574 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

25.40 EUR
26.35 EUR
2540 EUR
25.68 EUR
25.9908 EUR
175

4,548.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/29 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLOPTTC00011&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLOPTTC00011&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=431e6b71d9cfc85b9c8f99611e39969d61ddb403a546e33fe016eca9d72fbd9a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc1f2a1f656bac9da&time=1713648832&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b855ae82802f4a95e54cd940003e05d0c0bee7c162d04310f3108827f643ed5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ac1383b8d569e0da&time=1713648832&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5281b0f5f62e00237cbb5c1d1b05cd5fa33a5d1d6b820d138d672dfbbd91b5f1&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26edbf90ddc001875&time=1713648832&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b04701b8bcb1366210ef36beb6f68527850904dfc2325bcc46f0f8714ac0f2ff&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d3f434a9df6362fc&time=1713648832&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a298ca94bd0696008f119fd84cfd386ee08fca90b7c4dbb997aa589b75774b3&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33fe49d2857b84283&time=1713648832&tool=RSC

CD PROJEKT S.A.

Details

2024/04/19 20:04:25

Price
25.91 EUR

Difference

o

0.90% (0.23)

General attributes

ISIN PLOPTTCO00011
Symbol CDR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,574 EUR
Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 25.40 EUR
High 26.35 EUR
Low 25.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.68 EUR
VWAP 25.9908 EUR
Volume (pcs) 175
Trading volume 4,548.39
Number of trades 6
Last size 29
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.88% +7.72% -35.63%
Perf (abs.) +2.31 +1.84 -14.22
Beta 0.67 0.84 0.73
Volatility 36.97 45.21 46.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

11:07

18:11

16:50

20:04

19:37

Price

25.62 EUR

25.88 EUR

99.00 PLN

2591 EUR

28.25 USD

26.44 EUR (1,383
26.56 EUR (1,432
25.67 EUR (1,443

28.65 EUR (2024/04/02
22.39 EUR (2024/01/19
39.17 EUR (2023/06/19
22.39 EUR (2024/01/19

)
)
)
28.30 EUR (1,337)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.01 5

0.00 1

0.00 6

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=PLOPTTC00011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73451164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220815150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31285081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31285081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159731823

CD PROJEKT S.A.

04/19

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 25.83 EUR 0.00 7
04/19

Berlin 2024/ 08:15 25.40 EUR 0.00 1
04/19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281554967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220815154

CD PROJEKT S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

ﬁb FROJEKT RED"

Contact Details
CD PROJEKT SA

ul. Jagiellonska 74, Building E - 03-301
Warschau

Telefon: +48-22-519-69-00
Fax: +
E-mail: kontakt@cdprojekt.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Adam Kicinski ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Marcin Iwinski ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Adam Member of Executive

Badowski Committee

Jeremiah Cohn Member of Executive
Committee

Maciej Member of Executive

Nielubowicz Committee

Michal Member of Executive

Nowakowski Committee

Pawel Member of Executive

Zawodny Committee

Piotr Member of Executive

Karwowski Committee

Board of directors

Marcin Piotr Iwinski

Jan Lukasz
Wejchert

Katarzyna
Weronika Szwarc

Maciej Nielubowicz

Michal Bien

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:kontakt@cdprojekt.com
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